
 

 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,MUMMIDIVARAM 
III B.Com (Computer Applications Honours) Time Table, 

Academic Year 2024-2025 Semester VI 

0 
(12.10 PM- 
01.00 PM) 

1 
(01.00 PM – 
01.50 PM) 

2 
(01.50 PM – 
02.40 PM) 

3 
(02.40 PM – 
03.30 PM) 

4 
(03.30 PM -
04.20 PM) 

5 
(04.20 PM – 
05.10 PM) 

MONDAY 

APPRENTICESHIP  

TUESDAY 

APPRENTICESHIP 

WEDNESDAY 

APPRENTICESHIP 

THURSDAY 

APPRENTICESHIP 

FRIDAY 

APPRENTICESHIP 

SATURDAY 

APPRENTICESHIP 


